THE CLUBHOUSE
SIDE CREEK ELEMENTARY
FEE SCHEDULE

REGISTRATION FEE: $30.00 Annually Per Family

Before School Daily Weekly
$8.00 $40.00 1t Child
$7.50 $37.00 2" child/
Reduce Lunch
$6.80 $34.00 Free Lunch
After School Daily Weekly
$10.00 $50.00 1t Child
$9.40 $47.00 2™ child/
Reduce Lunch
$8.80 $44.00 Free Lunch
All Day Care Daily Weekly
$30.00 $120.00 1=t Child
$27.50 $108.00 2" child/
Reduce Lunch
$24.50 $98.00 Free Lunch

All day fees do not include field trip fees - field trip fees are an additional charge.




